Southwest Michigan Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
 1
Statewide Book Discounts
May 2009-April 2012
(Notations in quotes are taken verbatim from bids.)
Amazon.com
 “Amazon cannot offer discounts below list prices. Nothing in the RFP or this response obligates Amazon to offer any
 discount off the list price of products posted on the Amazon.com website.”

    Transportation charges will be prepaid and added to the invoice.
    Minimum shipping charge for all orders in $5.75.
HOW TO ORDER:  Send your purchase order to Brodart, marked:
“DTLNS”
(Orders sent without this notation will not receive this discount.)
Fax 1-800-283-6087,  ATTN: Supply Orders
Or online anytime at http://www.shopbrodart.com
CONTACT INFORMATION: Phone 1-888-820-4377
EXPIRATION DATE:  6/30/2012
Southwest Michigan Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
 10
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   DEMCO
    Box 7488
    Madison, Wisconsin   53707
DISCOUNT TERMS: 17% discount on library, office and technology supplies (consumable); 10% on
learning materials; 10% discount on furniture and equipment (non-
consumables), $100 minimum order required for all discounts. Discounts under
this agreement cannot be used in conjunction with bids, sale catalogs, or other
promotion/specials. If sale price is lower than discounted price, best price of the
two will be given. Demco will pay regular FedEx ground service shipping costs
on all stocked orders. Transportation will be prepaid and added to all orders that
are Drop Shipped, such as furniture and equipment items. Good faith estimates
of shipping charges as related to products ordered. Express parcel shipping is
not included.
HOW TO ORDER:  Send your purchase order to DEMCO, marked:
    “C86034”
    (Orders sent without this notation will not receive discount.)
    Phone 1-800-356-1200
 Fax 1-800-245-1329
 Online at http://www.demco.com
EXPIRATION DATE:   6/30/2012
Southwest Michigan Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
 11
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:  Gaylord Bros., Inc.
   Box 4901
   Syracuse, NY  13221-4901
DISCOUNT TERMS: 15% discount off entire order.  Free shipping on supply and archival orders over
$100.00 (free shipping does not apply to furniture items).
HOW TO ORDER: Send your purchase order to Gaylord marked:
   “Priority Code 5085”
   (Orders sent without this notation will not receive this discount.)
   Fax 1-800-891-5280, ATTN: Gaylord Bid Department
   Phone 1-800-469-1592
EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2012
Southwest Michigan Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
 12
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   Highsmith Co., Inc.
    W5527 Highway 106, P.O. Box 800
    Fort Atkinson, WI  53538-0800
    1-800-543-2180
DISCOUNT TERMS: With a minimum order of $50 or more after discount, 15% off supplies,
15% off learning materials, 10% off furniture & Equipment (non-
consumables).  Stock shipments over $50 qualify for free shipping &
handling.* S&H will be added to the invoice for all non-stock ship-
ments.* (*Not valid on LibrarySparks magazine, Edupress and Learning
Well brands, 3M & Checkpoint security products, sale catalogs, orders
already in progress, in conjunction with other bids or with other dis-
counts. Additional charges for inside delivery, lift gate delivery or prior
notification may be prepaid and added to invoice.)
HOW TO ORDER:  Send your purchase order to Highsmith, marked:
    Refer to “The Library Network Discount No. 300008”
(Orders sent without this notation will not receive this discount.  If you
place a phone order, make sure you give the discount number to the
Telephone Sales Representative.)
Phone 1-800-558-2110
Fax 1-800-835-2329
EXPIRATION DATE:   6/30/2012
Southwest Michigan Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
 13
OFFICE SUPPLIES & OTHER
VENDOR: Arrow Office Supply
DISCOUNT TERMS: Michigan based Company since 1946, offering competitive pricing on